

Hybrid Adapter

Features	
Low Insertion Loss	
High Repeatability	
Application	
LAN, Data network	
CATV Network	
Telecommunication	
Specifications:	
Insertion Loss	≤0.2 dB
Plug and unplug force (g/f)	200-600
Durability	1000times
Operating Temperature	-40℃ to +75℃

Part Number	Description	Photo
AD-LC/FC-SP01	LC/UPC FC/UPC Metal Adapter	
AD-LC/SC-SP02	LC/UPC-SC/UPC Adapter	
AD-FC/SC-SP03	FC/UPC-SC/UPC adapter with square flange	
AD-FC/SC-SP04	FC/UPC -SC/UPC Adapter with rectangular flange	
AD-FC/SC-SP05	FC/UPC -SC/UPC Duplex adapter	



AD-FC/ST-SP06	FC/UPC -ST Adapter with rectangular Flange	
AD-FCF/SCM	FC/UPC Female SC/UPC male	
AD-FAF/SAM	FC/APC Female- SC/APC male	
AD-SC/ST-SP07	SC-ST Adapter	
AD-SC/ST-SP08	SC-ST Duplex adapter	
AD-FCF/LCM/SM-SP01	FC/UPC Female to LC/UPC Male single mode adapter	
AD-FCF/LCM/MM-SP02	FC /UPC Female to LC/UPC Male Multi- mode adapter	
AD-FCF/SMAF/SM-SP01	FC/UPC Female to SMA/Female Single mode adapter	
AD-FCF/SMAF/SM-SP02	FC/UPC Female to SMA/Female Single mode adapter	



AD-STF/SMAF/SM-SP03	ST/Female to SMA/Female Single mode adapter	
AD-STF/SMAF/SM-SP04	ST/Female to SMA/Female Single mode adapter	
AD-FCM/SCF/SM-SP01	FC/UPC Male to SC/UPC Female Single mode adapter	